The Chicago High School for the Arts		Name: ____________________________________
Financial Statistics
Unit 4: Income		Date: ________________







[bookmark: _GoBack]Pay Stub Example #2


ABC Corp.       Employee Name: Mary Smith 
450 Chamber Street      Social Security #: 999-99-9999 
Somewhere, USA 01010      Period End Date: 01/07/05 
 
 
 


  Wages      Deductions      
             Current    Y-T-D                                  Current           Y-T-D 
Description      Hours     Rate       Amount       Amount       Description                      Amount        Amount                                       


1


2


3


 
Regular 
Overtime 
Holiday 
Tuition 


 
40.00 
  1.00 
 
 


 
10.00 
15.00 


 
400.00 
  15.00 
 
  37.43* 


 
400.00 
  15.00 
    0.00 
  37.43 


 
Federal Withholdings 
Social Security Tax 
Medicare 
Tax 
NY State 
Income Tax 
NYC Income Tax 
NY SUI/SDI Tax 
 
Other 
401(k) 
Life Insurance 
Loan 
Dental 
HMO 
Dep Care FSA 


 
  37.29 
  24.83 
    5.81 
    8.26 
    5.11 
    0.61 
 
 
   
 
27.15* 
    2.00 
  30.00 
    2.00* 
  20.00* 
  30.00* 


 
  37.29 
  24.83 
    5.81 
    8.26 
    5.11 
    0.61 
 
 
  
 
 27.15 
    2.00 
  30.00 
    2.00 
  20.00 
  30.00 


Totals   452.43 452.43 Deduction Totals  193.06  193.06 


Taxable Gross 335.85 335.85  


 NET PAY 259.38 259.38 


1
 


Details of 
applicable 
federal, 
state, and 
local taxes 
paid. 


3
 


Flexible 
Spending 
Accounts 
(for health 
care, child 
or 
dependant 
care, 
parking 
expenses) 
are pre-tax 
deductions. 


2
 


401(k) 
savings is a 
pre-tax 
deduction. 


 
• Excluded from federal taxable wages 


 
 


 


 


 
ABC Corp.                                                                                      Payroll                    Advice # 00000000 
450 Chamber Street                                                                 Advice of Credit            Date 1/07/2005 
Somewhere, USA 01010 
 
 
Pay    TWO HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 38/100 DOLLARS 
 
 
To the         MARY SMITH 
Order of     215 MAIN STREET 
                   ANYTOWN, USA   98765 
 
 
                                                                                                                            NON-NEGOTIABLE 
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THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT HAS A REFLECTIVE WATERMARK ON THE BACK.THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT HAS A REFLECTIVE WATERMARK ON THE BACK. HOLD AT AN ANGLE TO VIEW WHEN CHECKING THE ENDORSEMENT.HOLD AT AN ANGLE TO VIEW WHEN CHECKING THE ENDORSEMENT.
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SAMPLE 
NON-NEGOTIABLE
VOID VOID VOID


ACME SUPPLIES CORP. Payroll  check  number: 001379
475  KNAPP  AVENUE Pay  date: 8/26/2008
ANYTOWN,  USA  10101


Pay  to  the
order of: JANE  HARPER
This  amount: NINE  HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE  AND  49/100  DOLLARS $979.49


BANK  NAME
STREET  ADDRESS 


AUTHORIZED  SIGNATURE


CITY  STATE  ZIP VOID  AFTER  90 DAYS


�001379� �122000496�4040110157�


Earnings rate hours this period year to date
Regular 15.192 40.00 607.68 17,324.54
Overtime 22.788 1.50 34.18 649.09
Holiday — — — 478.50
Vacation 15.192 40.00 607.68 945.22
Bonus — — — 20.00
Float — — — 544.54


Gross Pay $1,249.54 19,961.89


Deductions Statutory year to date
Federal Income Tax - 79.81 1,356.77
Social Security Tax - 76.73 1,304.41
Medicare Tax - 17.94 304.90
Anytown State Income Tax - 43.68 742.56
Anytown Local Tax - 27.39 465.63


Other
401(k) - 12.50* 212.50
FSA - 5.00*    85.00
Commuter Trip -7.00* -119.00


Net Pay $ 979.49


* Excluded  from  federal  taxable  wages


Your  federal  wages  this  period  are  $1,225.04


Important  Notes
EFFECTIVE THIS PAY PERIOD YOUR REGULAR 


HOURLY RATE HAS BEEN CHANGED FROM $14.192 


TO $15.192 PER HOUR.


WE WILL BE STARTING OUR UNITED WAY FUND 


DRIVE SOON AND LOOK FORWARD TO YOUR 


PARTICIPATION.


Earnings Statement


Period  ending: 8/21/2008
Pay  date: 8/26/2008


JANE HARPER
101 MAIN STREET
ANYTOWN, USA 12345


CO. FILE DEPT. CLOCK NUMBER
ABC 126543 123456 12345 001379  


Taxable Marital Status: Married
Exemptions/Allowances:


Federal: 3, $25  Additional  Tax
State: 2
Local: 2


ACME SUPPLIES CORP.
475 KNAPP AVENUE
ANYTOWN, USA 10101


Your Paycheck Statement 
At-a-Glance


Number of 
exemptions
determines
amount of taxes
withheld


Detail of 
applicable federal,
state, and local
income taxes paid


401(k) savings is a
pre-tax deduction.
Flexible Spending
Accounts (for
health care, child
or dependent care
expenses) and
Commuter Trip are 
pre-tax deductions


By using Direct
Deposit you can
automatically have
money sent to
multiple accounts
(i.e., checking or
savings)


04-1903
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